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Yamaguchi Bank (Non-consolidated)
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Momiji Bank (Non-Consolidated)

Gross Operating Income/Business 
 Profi ts From Core Operations

Ordinary Profi ts/Net Income Capital Adequacy Ratio 

 (Billions of yen)

Gross Operating Income   
Business Profits from Core Operations 

2013 2014 2015
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

1.9

11.0

1.9

10.9

1.8

10.8

 (Billions of yen)

Ordinary Profits
Net Income 

2013 2014 2015
0

1

2

3

4

1.5

3.0

1.2

2.1

1.2

2.1

(Basel II) (Basel III)

(%)

2013 2014 2015

Capital Adequacy Ratio

0

11

12

13

14

12.45

11.49

12.10

Kitakyushu Bank (Non-Consolidated)

Gross Operating Income/Business 
 Profi ts From Core Operations

Ordinary Profi ts/Net Income Capital Adequacy Ratio 

11 YMFG Annual Report 2015


